Amp      Style               A            B           C                  Depth            Width      Appox. Weight
100
225
225
400
400
600
Dimensions

0-288-279-916    FPL230400KO
0-288-281-410    FPL230400GO
FP&L Order Guide
100% Rated to 600V, in Two, Three, or Four-Pole
Configurations
Electro Mechanical Controls
Standard Operating Voltages (See FP&L Series Order Guide)
Wall Mount (W/M), Open or Swing Pan (S/P) Styles Available
Permanently Affixed Handle Allows for Safe Manual
Operation Under Full Load
Description
Lake Shore Electric's FP&L Series was designed to meet the
requirements of Florida Power and Light. The automatic transfer
switches utilize industry proven molded case switches or contactor-
based units to perform an open transitions transfer, with the
protection of mechanical interlocking to prevent accidental
paralleling of sources.   The FP&L Series controls are based on
highly reliable electro mechanical controls and relays. For ease of
purchasing, an FP&L part number table has been provided below.
Core Features
Contact Information
P: 800.225.0141
F: 440.232.5644
Transfer: FP&L Series
Global Headquarters
Lake Shore Electric
205 Willis Street
Bedford, OH 44146
United States
Automatic Configuration
Open Delay Transition (1)
NEMA 1, 3R, 3R Aluminum Open / Swing Panel
Adjustable Timer Controls
Indicating LEDs for Switch Position
Front Accessible
Aux Contacts for Switch Position, System Trouble
and Engine Start
Swing Panel
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3R
NEMA 3R
NEMA 4X
NEMA 4X
Open Style
Open Style